
 

Fairgrounds Indoor Arena – April 11-15, 2018 – Walla Walla, WA 

FUTURITY AVERAGE  
 
1.   Pete Oen, PERKS OF BEING FAMOUS m by Dash Ta Fame, 28.459, $3,635.00  
2.   Luke Dunning, TS FAMOUSLY SHAKEN m by Frenchmans Shake Em, 28.515, $2,908.00  
3.   Hallie Hanssen, FRENCHMANS DANCE m by Frenchmans Guy, 28.572, $2,363.00 
4.   Jenna Duhon, IMA FRENCH GIRL m by First Down French, 28.608, $1,818.00  
5.   Kristin Weaver-Brown, RP DASHINOUTAMYSOCKS m by BHR Frenchies Socks, 28.659, $1,454.00  
6.   Cody Hyde, CH BURNIN CHEEKS c by Darkelly, 28.676, $1,091.00  
7.   Jill Atkinson, FANTASTIC FIREWATER m by Im Alive Firewater, 28.756, $909.00  
8.   Hallie Hanssen, STAR STREAKIN m by Streaking Ta Fame, 28.772, $818.00  
9.   Marcie Wilson, OUR FIRST GOODBYE m by The Goodbye Lane, 28.821, $727.00  
10. Vickie Westwood, BEDA BE FRENCH g by First Down French, 28.891, $636.00  
11. Bailey Cline, IMA HONORY GUY g by Honors a Bounding, 28.951, $545.00  
12. Vauna Walker, OCEANSOFFAME c by Dash Ta Fame, 29.025, $454.00  
13. Serena Randall, MISS STREAKIN PLAY m by A Streak of Fling, 29.034, $364.00  
14. Pete Oen, FAMOUS TRES OAKS g by Tres Oaks, 29.096, $273.00  
15. Luke Dunning, TC FAME g by JD Look, 29.118, $180.00  
 
FUTURITY 1st Go  
 
1D 
1.   Traci Bailey, STARLIGHTS SMOKE N m by Starlights Smartchic, 14.233, $3,635.00   
2.   Hallie Hanssen, FRENCHMANS DANCE m by Frenchmans Guy, 14.279, $2,908.00 
3.   Luke Dunning, TS FAMOUSLY SHAKEN m by Frenchmans Shake Em, 14.289, $2,363.00   
4.   Pete Oen, PERKS OF BEING FAMOUS m by Dash Ta Fame, 14.297, $1,818.00 
5.   Hallie Hanssen, FRENCHMANSDISCOROSE m by Frenchmans Guy, 14.300, $1,454.00 
6.   Sharon Woods, THR BLACK PEARL FAME m by THR Buggin Da Bully, 14.401, $1,091.00   
7.   Karen Gleason, RED BULL LOOK g by JD Look, 14.403, $909.00   
8.   Vauna Walker, OCEANSOFFAME c by Dash Ta Fame, 14.416, $818.00 
9.   Kelly Conrado, CFOUR KISSMYKASKELLY m by Darkelly, 14.433, $727.00   
10. Jenna Duhon, IMA FRENCH GIRL m by First Down French, 14.434, $636.00   
11. Taylor Hildreth, TOO CHAINS g by Ima Firefighter, 14.437, $545.00   
12. Amy Coehlo, JA END OF AN ERA m by Mini Flits Last Yank, 14.444, $454.00   
13. Hallie Hanssen, STAR STREAKIN m by Streaking Ta Fame, 14.458, $364.00 
14. Pete Oen, SR MOONSHINE ONROCKS m by Firewaterontherocks, 14.472, $273.00   
15. Cody Hyde, CH BURNIN CHEEKS c by Darkelly, 14.485, $180.00 
 
2D 
1.   Kacey Gartner, LB TIME FOR SUNSHINE g by There Comes a Time, 15.234, $531.00   
2.   Cody Hyde, DOCS SS CAMERO DASH g by Frenchmans Easy Doc, 15.265, $462.00 
3.   Josey Auman, RCA THE LADY DEALER m by Not a Bad Deal, 15.284, $392.00   
4.   Rachelle Smith-Mose, RIL CASH QUEEN m by Judge Cash, 15.297, $323.00   
5.   Kami Ireland, TCROSS BERRIE PIE m by Guys Piece Ofthe Pie, 15.302, $254.00   
6.   Kendra Pinkowsky, TA FIRST DOLL m by Awesome Ta First, 15.345, $185.00   
7.   Cody Hyde, CP TILLARD g by Dash Ta Fame, 15.349, $115.00   
8.   Tammy Carpenter, LION ON FIRE g by Lions Share of Fame, 15.381, $46.00  
 
 
 
 

Continue VGBRA… 



 

FUTURITY 2ND GO  
 
1D 
1.   Kristin Weaver-Brown, RP DASHINOUTAMYSOCKS m by BHR Frenchies Socks, 14.037, $3,635.00   
2.   Vauna Walker, FRENCH GOODBYE c by The Goodbye Lane, 14.152, $2,908.00   
3.   Marcie Wilson, OUR FIRST GOODBYE m by The Goodbye Lane, 14.161, $2,363.00 
4.   Pete Oen, PERKS OF BEING FAMOUS m by Dash Ta Fame, 14.162, $1,818.00 
5.   Jenna Duhon, IMA FRENCH GIRL m by First Down French, 14.174, $1,454.00 
6.   Cody Hyde, CH BURNIN CHEEKS c by Darkelly, 14.191, $1,091.00 
7.   Jill Atkinson, FANTASTIC FIREWATER m by Im Alive Firewater, 14.225, $909 
8.   Luke Dunning, TS FAMOUSLY SHAKEN m by Frenchmans Shake Em, 14.226, $818.00 
9.   Serena Randall, MISS STREAKIN PLAY m by A Streak of Fling, 14.291, $727.00 
10. Hallie Hanssen, FRENCHMANS DANCE m by Frenchmans Guy, 14.293, $636.00 
11. Hallie Hanssen, STAR STREAKIN m by Streaking Ta Fame, 14.314, $545.00 
12. Craig Stritzke, MR SASSY FRENCHMAN s by Frenchmans Guy, 14.327, $454.00   
13. Vickie Westwood, BEDA BE FRENCH g by First Down French, 14.384, $364.00 
14. Bailey Cline, IMA HONORY GUY g by Honors a Bounding, 14.391, $273.00 
15. Tammy Carpenter, LION ON FIRE g by Lions Share of Fame, 14.432, $180.00  
 
2D  
1.   Shelley Holman, WOOD B FUN g by Woodbridge, 15.049, $531.00   
2.   Kendra Pinkowsky, TA FIRST DOLL m by Awesome Ta First, 15.067, $462.00 
3.   Cody Hyde, CFOUR WINNIE ME LOTS m by Darkelly, 15.072, $392.00   
4.   Karen Gleason, RED BULL LOOK g by JD Look, 15.094, $323.00 
5.   Vauna Walker, DTF MAJOR MAGIC c by Dash Ta Fame, 15.148, $254.00   
6.   Lana Dacar, SL SILVER DOLLAR m by Dashing With Cash, 15.249, $185.00   
7.   Megan McLeod-Sprague, TAKE THE CASH GUYZ g by A Smooth Guy, 15.276, $115.00  
8.   Barb West, HI POCKETS FAME g by French Too Fame, 15.283, $46.00 
  
FUTURITY SIP AVERAGE  
 
1D 
1.   Pete Oen, PERKS OF BEING FAMOUS m by Dash Ta Fame, 28.459, $2,673.01  
2.   Luke Dunning, TS FAMOUSLY SHAKEN m by Frenchmans Shake Em, 28.515, $2,138.00  
3.   Hallie Hanssen, FRENCHMANS DANCE m by Frenchmans Guy, 28.572, $1,737.00 
4.   Jenna Duhon, IMA FRENCH GIRL m by First Down French, 28.608, $1,336.00   
5.   Kristin Weaver-Brown, RP DASHINOUTAMYSOCKS m by BHR Frenchies Socks, 28.659, $1,069.00 
6.   Cody Hyde, CH BURNIN CHEEKS c by Darkelly, 28.676, $802.00 
7.   Jill Atkinson, FANTASTIC FIREWATER m by Im Alive Firewater, 28.756, $668.00 
8.   Marcie Wilson, OUR FIRST GOODBYE m by The Goodbye Lane, 1428.821, $601.00   
9.   Vickie Westwood, BEDA BE FRENCH g by First Down French, 28.891, $535.00   
10. Bailey Cline, IMA HONORY GUY g by Honors a Bounding, 28.951, $468.00 
11. Vauna Walker, OCEANSOFFAME c by Dash Ta Fame, 1429.025, $401.00 
12. Serena Randall, MISS STREAKIN PLAY m by A Streak of Fling, 29.034, $334.00   
13. Luke Dunning, TC FAME g by JD Look, 29.118, $267.00   
14. Jessie Havener, WHOOWHO SHEZTALENTED m by Prime Talent, 29.172, $200.00   
15. Hallie Hanssen, SR PISTOL PACKIN ANNE m by A Streak of Fling, 29.185, $134.00   
 
2D  
1.   Kami Ireland, TCROSS BERRIE PIE m by Guys Piece Ofthe Pie, 30.594, $531.00 
2.   Cody Hyde, CP TILLARD g by Dash Ta Fame, 30.760, $462.00 
3.   Lisa Groves, ALG ROYAL ROOSTER g by Little Lenaroo, 30.915, $392.00   
4.   Rashell Hermann, RCA GOOD DEAL ROLEX g by Not a Bad Deal, 31.306, $323.00   
5.   Megan McLeod-Sprague, TAKE THE CASH GUYZ g by A Smooth Guy, 31.315, $254.00 
6.   Desirae Wheeler, TM FLASHY SOPHIE m by Smoke Flash Im Gone, 31.779, $185.00   
7.   Danielle Schleiffers, SPECIAL SUGAH JET m by Reds Jet Fuel, 31.805, $115.00   
8.   Cody Hyde, DOCS SS CAMERO DASH g by Frenchmans Easy Doc, 31.857, $46.00  
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FUTURITY SIP 1ST GO 
 
1.   Traci Bailey, STARLIGHTS SMOKE N m by Starlights Smartchic, 14.233, $2,673.00 
2.   Hallie Hanssen, FRENCHMANS DANCE m by Frenchmans Guy, 14.279, $2,138.00 
3.   Luke Dunning, TS FAMOUSLY SHAKEN m by Frenchmans Shake Em, 14.289, $1,737.00 
4.   Pete Oen, PERKS OF BEING FAMOUS m by Dash Ta Fame, 14.297, $1,336.00 
5.   Hallie Hanssen, FRENCHMANSDISCOROSE m by Frenchmans Guy, 14.300, $1,069.00  
6.   Sharon Woods, THR BLACK PEARL FAME m by THR Buggin Da Bully, 14.401, $802.00 
7.   Karen Gleason, RED BULL LOOK g by JD Look, 14.403, $668.00 
8.   Vauna Walker, OCEANSOFFAME c by Dash Ta Fame, 14.416, $601.00 
9.   Kelly Conrado, CFOUR KISSMYKASKELLY m by Darkelly, 14.433, $535.00  
10. Jenna Duhon, IMA FRENCH GIRL m by First Down French, 14.434, $468.00 
11. Taylor Hildreth, TOO CHAINS g by Ima Firefighter, 14.437, $401.00 
12. Amy Coehlo, JA END OF AN ERA m by Mini Flits Last Yank, 14.444, $334.00 
13. Cody Hyde, CH BURNIN CHEEKS c by Darkelly, 14.485, $267.00 
14. Luke Dunning, TC FAME g by JD Look, 14.500, $200.00 
15. Vickie Westwood, BEDA BE FRENCH g by First Down French, 14.507, $134.00  
 
FUTURITY SIP 2ND GO  
 
1.   Kristin Weaver-Brown, RP DASHINOUTAMYSOCKS m by BHR Frenchies Socks, 14.037, $2,673.00  
2.   Vauna Walker, FRENCH GOODBYE c by The Goodbye Lane, 14.152, $2,138.00 
3.   Marcie Wilson, OUR FIRST GOODBYE m by The Goodbye Lane, 14.161, $1,737.00 
4.   Pete Oen, PERKS OF BEING FAMOUS m by Dash Ta Fame, 14.162, $1,336.00  
5.   Jenna Duhon, IMA FRENCH GIRL m by First Down French, 14.174, $1,069.00 
6.   Cody Hyde, CH BURNIN CHEEKS c by Darkelly, 14.191, $802.00 
7.   Jill Atkinson, FANTASTIC FIREWATER m by Im Alive Firewater, 14.225, $668.00 
8.   Luke Dunning, TS FAMOUSLY SHAKEN m by Frenchmans Shake Em, 14.226, $601.00  
9.   Serena Randall, MISS STREAKIN PLAY m by A Streak of Fling, 14.291, $535.00 
10.   Hallie Hanssen, FRENCHMANS DANCE m by Frenchmans Guy, 14.293, $468.00  
11.   Craig Stritzke, MR SASSY FRENCHMAN s by Frenchmans Guy, 14.327, $401.00  
12.   Vickie Westwood, BEDA BE FRENCH g by First Down French, 14.384, $334.00  
13.   Bailey Cline, IMA HONORY GUY g by Honors a Bounding, 14.391, $267.00  
14.   Tammy Carpenter, LION ON FIRE g by Lions Share of Fame, 14.432, $200.00  
15.   Abby Michaelis, JUDGE MY TALENT g by Prime Talent, 14.451, $134.00 
 
STALLION OWNER FUTURITY AVERAGE (horse, sire, stallion owner, $’s)  
 
1.   PERKS OF BEING FAMOUS, Dash Ta Fame, Bob & Darian Burt, $1,667.00 
2.   TS FAMOUSLY SHAKEN, Frenchmans Shake Em, TSQH-Todd & Una Ford, $1,333.00  
3.   FRENCHMANS DANCE, Frenchmans Guy, Bill & Debbie Meyers, $1,083.00 
4.   IMA FRENCH GIRL, First Down French, Don & Katie McCaslan, $833.00  
5.   RP DASHINGOUTAMYSOCKS, BHR Frenchies Socks, Crystal Shu- mate, $667.00 
6.   CH BURNIN CHEEKS, Darkelly, Leader Change LLC, $500.00 
7.   FANTASTIC FIREWATER, Ima Alive Firewater, Bunker Livestock, $417.00  
8.   OUR FIRST GOODBYE, The Goodbye Lane, Mark Jarvis, $375.00  
9.   BEDA BE FRENCH, First Down French, Don & Katie McCaslan, $333.00 
10. IMA HONORY GUY, Honors A Bounding, Peggy Olfert, $292.00 
11. OCEANSOFFAME, Dash Ta Fame, Bob & Darian Burt, $250.00 
12. MISS STREAKIN PLAY, A Streak Of Fling, Fulton Performance, $208.00  
13. TC FAME, JD Look, Gleason Quarter Horses, $167.00  
14. WHOOWHO SHEZTALENTED, Prime Talent, Copper Spring Ranch, $125.00  
15. SR PISTOL PACKIN ANNE, A Streak Of Fling, Fulton Performance, $83.00  
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MATURITY AVERAGE  
 
1D 
1.   Sue Smith, DASHS CENTERFOLD m by Dash Ta Fame, 27.638, $972.00 
2.   DeAnn McNamee, COLOUR ME FAST g by Hot Colours, 27.979, $845.00 
3.   Sara Cheeney, MISS MAC N FAME m by Mac N Fame, 28.021, $719.00 
4.   Margaret Jones, CLASSY AND I KNOW IT g by CM Dynamite Frost, 28.173, $592.00 
5.   Cally Goyins, DASH TA FRISCO g by JL Sirocco, 28.177, $465.00   
6.   Kelli Thouvenell, SAGEY STORM m by Winners Version, 28.250, $338.00   
7.   Kali Jo Parker, MY ROYAL LYDIA m by Justaheartofawarrior, 28.356, $211.00   
8.   Abby Michaelis, FRENCHY MOVESTOVEGAS m by French Streaktovegas, 28.451, $85.00  
 
2D 
1.   Amanda Burns, SIX FIGURE JUDGE g by Judge Cash, 29.722, $380.00   
2.   Maddi Kempf, INHERITTHEJUDGESCASH m by Judge Cash, 30.035, $285.00   
3.   Sheila Manley, PERKS AVENGER g by As Good as Nick Gets, 30.326, $190.00 
4.   Amber Vanderpool, DASH DOWN FOR PERKS m by Perks Firewater Flit, 30.491, $95.00  
 
MATURITY 1st GO  
 
1D 
1.   Sue Smith, DASHS CENTERFOLD m by Dash Ta Fame, 13.830, $972.00 
2.   Lindsay Schulz, SR PURE CRYSTAL m by Eddie Stinson, 13.836, $845.00  
3.   Kacey Gartner, REBEL LOOK m by JD Look, 14.043, $719.00 
4.   Margaret Jones, CLASSY AND I KNOW IT g by CM Dynamite Frost, 14.063, $592.00 
5.   DeAnn McNamee, COLOUR ME FAST g by Hot Colours, 14.075, $465.00 
6.   Cally Goyins, DASH TA FRISCO g by JL Sirocco, 14.102, $338.00 
7.   Kelli Thouvenell, SAGEY STORM m by Winners Version, 14.125, $211.00 
8.   Sara Cheeney, MISS MAC N FAME m by Mac N Fame, 14.140, $85.00 
 
2D 
1 Barbara Goss, CE SILVER LINING g by Frenchmans Guy, 14.921, $380.00  
2 Stacey Rule, CP SHAWNE m by Darkelly, 14.924, $285.00  
3 Jessi Auman, MISS DA MEANER m by High Brow CD, 15.034, $190.00  
4 Sheila Manley, PERKS AVENGER g by As Good as Nick Gets, 15.091, $95.00 
  
MATURITY 2ND GO  
 
1D 
1.   Sue Smith, DASHS CENTERFOLD m by Dash Ta Fame, 13.808, $972.00 
2.   Sara Cheeney, MISS MAC N FAME m by Mac N Fame, 13.881, $845.00 
3.   DeAnn McNamee, COLOUR ME FAST g by Hot Colours, 13.904, $719.00  
4.   Jill Atkinson, UPSTREAM JACK g by Winners Version, 14.003, $592.00  
5.   Cally Goyins, JL ROCTHESPANIARD g by JL Sirocco, 14.050, $465.00  
6.   Cally Goyins, DASH TA FRISCO g by JL Sirocco, 14.075, $338.00 
7.   Felesha Smith, FROSTBIDDEN LEO g by PC Frostbidden, 14.090, $211.00  
8.   Margaret Jones, CLASSY AND I KNOW IT g by CM Dynamite Frost, 14.110, $85.00 
 
2D 
1.   Shelly Murphy, HOW FAST NEWS FLYS m by Rare News, 14.868, $380.00  
2.   Maddi Kempf, INHERITTHEJUDGESCASH m by Judge Cash, 14.898, $285.00  
3.   Julie Maney, FAMOUS LOOK m by JD Look, 14.899, $190.00  
4.   Amanda Burns, SIX FIGURE JUDGE g by Judge Cash, 14.939, $95.00  
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